

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement

Those four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
					Abstract of Cost
(1A) $\frac{1}{5}$					Construction of Bench Mark and References
					Pillar -- do -- do -- 60
					(TMB Page No - 01)
					Qty - 15 Nos
					@ Rs 2427.81 / No $\text{Rs. } 36417 = 00$
(2A) $\frac{20}{100}$					Clearing and grubbing
					Red land -- do -- do -- 60
					(TMB Page No - 02)
					Qty - 0.6177 Hec
					@ Rs 51133.76 / Hec $\text{Rs. } 31585 = 00$
(3A) $\frac{3}{5.6}$					Construction of Embankment
					ment -- do -- 615
					(TMB Page No - 10)
					for 1000 m lead @ 80%.
					Qty - 1109.128 m^3
					@ Rs 175.22 / m^3 $\text{Rs. } 194341 = 00$
(3B) $\frac{1}{6}$					for 100 m lead @ 80%.
					Qty - 4436.512 m^3
					@ Rs 140.13 / m^3 $\text{Rs. } 621688 = 00$
					Total Rs 884031 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(14) Providing GSB 67x I					
-- do do -- 611					
(TMB Page No - 04)					
Qty - 972.781 m ³					
@ Rp 2967.97/m ³ Rp 2887185=00					
(15) Providing WBM - 3					
-- do do -- 611					
(TMB Page No - 04)					
Qty - 506.7674 m ³					
@ Rp 3763.85/m ³ Rp 1907396=00					
(16) Providing Prime Coat					
with Bitumen emulsion					
(SI) -- do do -- 611					
(TMB Page No - 05)					
Qty - 6756.90 m ²					
@ Rp 44.70/m ² Rp - 302033=00					
(17) Providing Tack Coat with					
Bitumen emulsion					
-- do do -- 611					
(TMB Page No - 05)					
Qty - 6756.90 m ²					
@ Rp 15.90/m ² Rp - 107205=00					

Continuation
Total Rp 6083350=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/12) Providing Mix seal					
Surfacing 200mm thick					
-- do -- do -- EIT					
(TMB Page No - 06)					
Qty - 223.51 m ²					
6756.90 m ²					
@ Rs 223.51 / m ²				19	1510235=00
(9/14) Providing kilometre					
Stone -- do -- do -- EIT					
(TMB Page No - 06)					
Qty - 3 Nos.					
@ Rs 2339.59 / Nos.				Rs.	7019=00
(10/15) Providing 200M Stone					
Post -- do -- do -- EIT					
(TMB Page No - 07)					
Qty - 4 Nos					
@ Rs 613.23 / No				Rs.	4293=00
(11/16) Providing Traffic sign					
600mm equilateral and					
Triangular left hand and					
Right hand Curve --					
-- do -- do -- EIT					
(TMB Page No - 07)					
Qty - 5 Nos					
@ Rs 3672.72 / No				Rs	18364=00

Continuation

Total Rs - 7623261=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) (17)	Providing	6000 mm	450		
	mm rectangular Plate				
	Board - - do - - do - -			611	
	(TMB Page No - 07)				
	Qty - 3 Nos				
	@ Rs 4852.25 / No				Rs - 14557=00
(13) (18)	Providing Road Marking				
	Bitumens Surface - - -				
	- - do - - do - -			611	
	(TMB Page No - 07)				
	Qty - 354.00 m ²				
	354=00				
	@ Rs 735.44 / m ²				Rs - 260346=00
(14) (19)	Providing and fixing				
	Logo of Ministry and				
	citizan Board - - do				
	- - do - -			611	
	(TMB Page No - 08)				
	Qty - 2 Nos				
	@ Rs 10721.57 / No				Rs - 21443=00
(15) (20)	Construction of sub				
	grade and earthen				
	shoulders - - do - -				
	- - do - - do - -			611	
	(TMB Page No - 10)				
	Qty -				

Continuation

Total Rs - 7919607=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Bty - 1196.004 m ³					
@ Rp 176.86 / m ³					Rp - 211525=00
Total					Rp - 8131132=00
Add GST @ 12% (+) Rp					975736=00
Add L. Cen @ 1% (+) Rp					81311=00
Add S. fee @ 10% (+) Rp					506105
Total Rp =					9694284=
Less: Below as per Agreement (-)					436243=
45%.					
Total Rp -					9258041

R.P.O.
25/06/2021
J.B.

25/06/2021
A.E.

Continuation